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2020-CHAMP. 5 DANS 10 INSCRITS JEUNES GROUPE D

Epreuve

Vitesse

Vitesse

Vitesse

Vitesse

Vitesse

Vitesse

Vitesse

Lieu de lâcher

SOURDUN

SENS

AUXERRE

SOURDUN

SENS

ANDREZEL

AUXERRE

Date

14/06/2020

21/06/2020

28/06/2020

12/07/2020

19/07/2020

16/08/2020

23/08/2020

Heure

08:25

07:45

08:00

07:20

07:00

07:30

07:25

Catégaorie

Jeunes

Jeunes

Jeunes

Jeunes

Jeunes

Jeunes

Jeunes

Point avant

94

144

176

106

144

118

194

Point extr.

132

170

209

132

203

141

216

Engagés

408

439

486

493

749

320

159

N°

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

272

425

607

957

1122

1811

1991

Départage

1289,00

1063,00

1155,00

1306,00

1024,00

719,00

862,00

1009,00

1083,00

309,00

1100,00

846,00

1078,00

510,00

524,00

339,00

427,00

530,00

164,00

219,00

222,00

270,00

543,00

155,00

249,00

420,00

74,00

80,00

163,00

66,00

120,00

125,00

Prix

25

19

16

16

15

14

14

14

14

13

13

12

12

10

10

9

9

7

4

4

4

4

4

3

3

3

2

2

2

1

1

1

Points

25,00

19,00

16,00

16,00

15,00

14,00

14,00

14,00

14,00

13,00

13,00

12,00

12,00

10,00

10,00

9,00

9,00

7,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

Amateur

BERTAUX Olivier

LAMBERT Philippe

RAVAUX Olivier

DESREUMEUX Etienne

NATURAGORA 

LERMINIAUX Roger

CASAIL Dominique

CAILLIARD Alain

HUART Patrick

MENEZ Franck

VANACKER Eric

BEAUFORT Grégory

WAST Patrick

SENDRON Jacques

MARLOT PASCAL

POTELLE Michaël

MARTIN Serge

CLIQUOT Ludovic

RENAUX Jean Luc

CHOQUET Jean Marc

DOUCE Gérard

BEUVELET Aurélie

HENNEQUIN Claude

KURYLAK Didier

DESQUILBET Alain

GOSTEAU  

LONGUET Laurent

MONTAY Mickael

LAMBERT Luc

GRANSON Jean Marie

HENNEQUIN Guillaume

POULAIN Daniel

Bureau enlogeur

LAON

CUIRIEUX

CUIRIEUX

CUIRIEUX

NATURAGORA

CUIRIEUX

LAON

CUIRIEUX

LAON

VOYENNES

CUIRIEUX

CUIRIEUX

LAON

LAON

VOYENNES

CUIRIEUX

CUIRIEUX

LAON

LAON

VOYENNES

LAON

CUIRIEUX

LAON

LAON

CUIRIEUX

VOYENNES

CUIRIEUX

VOYENNES

LAON

CUIRIEUX

LAON

VOYENNES

Place

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32
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